
S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT
.

SERVICE 
CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER
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77 2025/02/077 MOHIT KUMAR GURJAR MALE BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR 8/14/2017 OBC-NCL I 6 1 1
56 2025/02/056 PRABAL SHARMA MALE DILEEP SHARMA 8/4/2017 OBC-CL I 4 2 2
1 2025/02/001 SAKSHAM PATIL MALE BALIRAM NARYAN 2/28/2018 GEN I 3 3 3

49 2025/02/049 BHOOMI SINGH FEMALE HARIOM SINGH 3/6/2018 GEN I 3 4 4
13 2025/02/013 PRAVEEN KATIYAR MALE BARATI LAL 1/4/2018 OBC-NCL I 3 5 5
59 2025/02/059 HARSH MALE ACHARYA JAGDISH MANGILAAL 7/30/2017 OBC-NCL I 2 6 Waitig List 1
57 2025/02/057 NIKHIL MEENA MALE SOMOTI LAAL MEENA 10/24/2017 ST I 2 7 Waitig List 2
79 2025/02/079 JYANT KUMAR MALE MOTILAAL KUMAWAT 3/13/2018 OBC-NCL I 2 8 Waitig List 3
26 2025/02/026 DEBASMITA PRADHAN FEMALE GOURA HARI PRADHAN 6/14/2017 GEN I 2 9 Waitig List 4
3 2025/02/003 AARYAN MEENA MALE RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 3/15/2018 ST I 1 10 Waitig List 5

85 2025/02/085 ANSHIKA KUMARI FEMALE RAM LALIT SHAH 7/15/2017 OBC-NCL I 1 11 Waitig List 6
108 2025/02/108 AAYUSH SHARMA MALE DHARAM CHANDRA 2/21/2017 GEN I 1 12 Waitig List 7

2 2025/02/002 MAHAK FEMALE RAVI KUMAR MEENA 9/18/2017 ST I 1 13 Waitig List 8
84 2025/02/084 KIRTI MEENA FEMALE MADHO SINGH 7/22/2017 ST I 1 14 Waitig List 9
7 2025/02/007 KIMAYA FEMALE NEERAJ SINGH 2/25/2018 GEN I 0 15 Waitig List 10
8 2025/02/008 KARTIK VISHVKARMA MALE KAPIL VISHWKARMA 9/28/2017 OBC-NCL I 0 16 Waitig List 11

55 2025/02/055 JAYAISH GAUTAM MALE PURUSHOTTAM SHARMA 7/10/2017 GEN I 0 17 Waitig List 12
120 2025/02/120 KANAK CHAWLA FEMALE MUKESH KUMAR CHOULA 1/23/2018 SC I 0 18 Waitig List 13
69 2025/02/069 ASHISH BADGOTI MALE DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 3/7/2018 ST I 0 19 Waitig List 14

121 2025/02/121 DIVYANSHI KUMARI FEMALE JITENDRA KUMAR 11/28/2017 SC I 0 20 Waitig List 15
93 2025/02/093 LAKSHIKA FEMALE= VINOD KUMAR 5/24/2017 SC I 0 21 Waitig List 16
75 2025/02/075 GARVITA SINGH FEMALE JITENDRA KUMAR 10/2/2017 SC I 0 22 Waitig List 17
47 2025/02/047 PRANAVI MISHRA FEMALE DEEPAK MISHRA 9/9/2017 GEN I 0 23 Waitig List 18
36 2025/02/036 ANSHUL MEENA MALE SIKANDAR MEENA 8/15/2016 ST I 0 24 Waitig List 19

Std : Class - 2
Academic Year : 2025-2026 School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  

Region: JAIPUR
Service Category 1 Lottery Result
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Std : Class - 2
Academic Year : 2025-2026 School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  

Region: JAIPUR
Service Category 1 Lottery Result

66 2025/02/066 KHUSHANSH RAWAL MALE ANIL KUMAR RAWAL 9/21/2018 SC I 2
FORM CENCELLED DUE 

TO AGE CRITARIA

107 2025/02/107 DARSHIL SINGH MALE MUNESH KUMAR MEENA 5/12/2018 ST I 0
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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STUDENT
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ADMITT

ED

REMAR
K
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NO

112 2025/02/112 ANAYA MANGAT FEMALE LOKESH KUMAR 5/19/2018 GEN II 5
FORM CENCELLED 

DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Service Category 2 Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 

MALE/FEMALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.
CAT.

SERVICE 
CAT.

NO OF 
TRANSFER

ADMITTED/NOT 
ADMITTED

REMARK
LOTERY 

NO
77 2025/02/077 MOHIT KUMAR GURJAR MALE BUDDHI PRAKASH GURJAR 8/14/2017 OBC-NCL I 6 Waiting List 1 1

13 2025/02/013 PRAVEEN KATIYAR MALE BARATI LAL 1/4/2018 OBC-NCL I 3 Waiting List 2 2

79 2025/02/079 JYANT KUMAR MALE MOTILAAL KUMAWAT 3/13/2018 OBC-NCL I 2 Waiting List 3 3

59 2025/02/059 HARSH MALE ACHARYA JAGDISH MANGILAAL 7/30/2017 OBC-NCL I 2 Waiting List 4 4

85 2025/02/085 ANSHIKA KUMARI FEMALE RAM LALIT SHAH 7/15/2017 OBC-NCL I 1 Waiting List 5 5

8 2025/02/008 KARTIK VISHVKARMA MALE KAPIL VISHWKARMA 9/28/2017 OBC-NCL I 0 Waiting List 6 6

126 2025/02/126 DARSHIL RAHI MALE RAMAKANT RAHI 10/15/2016 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting List 7 7

61 2025/02/061 ILMA KHAN FEMALE ASHRAF KHAN 12/19/2017 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting List 8 8

104 2025/02/104 SHRAY MALE MOHAN KALWAR 10/3/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 9 9

101 2025/02/101 MOKSH SUMAN MALE MAHESH SUMAN 11/12/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 10 10

67 2025/02/067 BHAVYA CHAUDHARY FEMALE SAHDEV SINGH 3/12/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 11 11

105 2025/02/105 PAVIKA CHOUDHARY FEMALE ANURAG CHOUDHARY 11/19/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 12 12

68 2025/02/068 MOHAMMED HASNEN MALE IRSHAD KHAN 7/5/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 13 13

134 2025/02/134 MO. AZAAR MALE IMRAN HUSSAIN 7/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 14 14

119 2025/02/119 HIMANI SEN FEMALE SHYAM SUNDAR 2/27/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 15 15

72 2025/02/072 TANJAL MALE JUNAID KHAN 8/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 16 16

98 2025/02/098 DISHANK MALE RAHUL MATHURIYA 1/23/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 17 17

70 2025/02/070 GULAAM MUHIUDDIN MALE MO. INSAAF ANSARI 9/5/2016 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 18 18

132 2025/02/132 MAYESHA FEMALE MO. SADISH 9/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 19 19

5 2025/02/005 VIRAT KUMAR MALE RISHU KUMAR 12/19/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 20 20

28 2025/02/028 MANVEER GURJAR MALE PAPPU GURJAR 8/21/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 21 21

9 2025/02/009 AROHI JETHANIA FEMALE CHIRAG JATHANIA 1/27/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 22 22

122 2025/02/122 DEVANSH SONI MALE KULDEEP SONI 3/28/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 23 23

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
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MALE/FEMALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.
CAT.
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CAT.

NO OF 
TRANSFER
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

6 2025/02/006 SAKSHAM KHINCHI MALE DUSHYANT KUMAR 3/16/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 24 24

17 2025/02/017 DIMPLE SHARMA FEMALE AJAY SHARMA 11/10/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 25 25

25 2025/02/025 DISHANT MALI MALE KANHAIYA LAL 3/28/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 26 26

12 2025/02/012 SHALINI RATHORE FEMALE RAJENDRA KUMAR 11/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 27 27

45 2025/02/045 PARHH KUSHWAHA MALE SANJAY KUSAWAHA 4/11/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 28 28

40 2025/02/040 DHAIRYA SHARMA MALE MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 3/12/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 29 29

30 2025/02/030 MANVIK CHOUDHARY MALE MAAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 3/29/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 30 30

41 2025/02/041 HURIN ANSARI FEMALE IRSHAD 1/8/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 31 31

94 2025/02/094 TANMAY CHAUDHARY MALE SANJAY SINGH 11/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 32 32

73 2025/02/073 DAKSHANGI RATHORE FEMALE BHUVENSH RATHORE 7/14/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 33 33

96 2025/02/096 ANABIYA FEMALE TABREJ 11/29/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 34 34

81 2025/02/081 JIYA KHUSHWAH FEMALE PAWAN 4/20/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 35 35

83 2025/02/083 PURVANSH SUWALKA MALE YASHWANT SUWALKA 3/31/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 36 36

100 2025/02/100 YASHI FEMALE SURENDRA MALVIYA 8/5/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 37 37

133 2025/02/133 YUVAN CHAUDHARY MALE VIVEK CHAUDHARY 11/20/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 38 38

64 2025/02/064 NAHUSH PRAJAPATI MALE SURESH KUMAR 10/23/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 39 39

50 2025/02/050 HOMESH KASERA MALE RAJENDRA KASERA 12/7/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 40 40

65 2025/02/065 DEVANSHI FEMALE DEEPAK KUMAR 8/15/2017 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 41 41

54 2025/02/054 RISHABH SUMAN MALE SURESH KUMAR SUMAN 2/22/2018 OBC-NCL V NA Waiting List 42 42



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 

MALE/FEMALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.
CAT.
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NO OF 
TRANSFER

ADMITTED/NOT 
ADMITTED

REMARK
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School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category OBC-NCL Lottery Result

95 2025/02/095 NAKSHTRA GAURAS MALE MAHESH KUMAR SEN 43195 OBC-NCL IV 0

46 2025/02/046 TANISHKA GOUR FEMALE RAGHUNANDAN GOUR 43356 OBC-NCL V NA

78 2025/02/078 SAIM AHMED MALE IMRAN AHMED 43245 OBC-NCL V NA

90 2025/02/090 DAVID SUMAN MALE KSHETRAPAL SUMAN 43323 OBC-NCL V NA

129 2025/02/129 JYOTSANA MALAV FEMALE NARESH MALAV 43199 OBC-NCL V NA

130 2025/02/130 JHANVI MALAV FEMALE NARESH MALAV 43199 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 

AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
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BIRTH
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ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY 
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121 2025/02/121 DIVYANSHI KUMARI FEMALE JITENDRA KUMAR 11/28/2017 SC I 0 1 1

93 2025/02/093 LAKSHIKA FEMALE= VINOD KUMAR 5/24/2017 SC I 0 Waiting list 1 2

75 2025/02/075 GARVITA SINGH FEMALE JITENDRA KUMAR 10/2/2017 SC I 0 Waiting list 2 3

120 2025/02/120 KANAK CHAWLA FEMALE MUKESH KUMAR CHOULA 1/23/2018 SC I 0 Waiting list 3 4

42 2025/02/042 RUDRA PRATAP MALE RAVINDRA KUMAR 1/17/2018 SC III 0 Waiting list 4 5

137 2025/02/137 SHREYANSH WADIYA MALE MOHAN LAAL BAIRWA 2/27/2018 SC III 0 Waiting list 5 6

87 2025/02/087 BHAVIKA DAGAR FEMALE VIRENDRA DAGAR 9/28/2017 SC III 0 Waiting list 6 7

109 2025/02/109 HITANSH KUMAR DINKAR MALE RAKESH KUMAR DINKAR 2/28/2018 SC IV 2 Waiting list 7 8

34 2025/02/034 PRANEET MACHAL MALE PRAMOD MACHAL 3/20/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 8 9

20 2025/02/020 VANS MALE DEVENDRA KUMAR 12/3/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 9 10

32 2025/02/032 HARMAN MALE JITENDRA 10/14/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 10 11

123 2025/02/123 PAVITRA SINGH FEMALE DEVENDRA SINGH 10/18/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 11 12

19 2025/02/019 VANSHIKA FEMALE DEVENDRA KUMAR 12/3/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 12 13

33 2025/02/033 PRIYANK MACHAL MALE PRASHANT MACHAL 12/29/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 13 14

110 2025/02/110 PRACHI SINGH FEMALE LALIT SINGH 1/7/2018 SC V NA Waiting list 14 15

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category SC Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME DATE OF 

BIRTH
SOC.CAT. SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY 
NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category SC Lottery Result

125 2025/02/125 HARSHIKA MEGHWAL FEMALE ARUN KUMAR MEGHWAL 7/23/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 15 16

97 2025/02/097 JAYANT BIRLA MALE KULBHUSHAN BIRLA 2/13/2018 SC V NA Waiting list 16 17

102 2025/02/102 ROHAN KUMAR KARAR MALE VIJAY KUMAR 3/6/2018 SC V NA Waiting list 17 18

113 2025/02/113 SHIVANSHU NAYAK MALE SANDEEP ANAND 12/20/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 18 19

58 2025/02/058 BHAVYA MAHAWAR FEMALE NARESH MAHAWAR 10/26/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 19 20

124 2025/02/124 JIYANSH MEHAR MALE UMESH KUMAR MEHAR 9/30/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 20 21

136 2025/02/136 ANCHAL TOPIYA FEMALE RAVI KUMAR TOPIYA 4/26/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 21 22

62 2025/02/062 LAVIKA MEHRA FEMALE SHYAM CHARAN 8/13/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 22 23

92 2025/02/092 CHITRESH KUMAR BAIRWA MALE PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA 12/28/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 23 24

10 2025/02/010 DEV CHRUVADIYA FEMALE AJAY KUMAR 8/11/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 24 25

89 2025/02/089 MITANSHU VERMA MALE PINTU VERMA 12/18/2016 SC V NA Waiting list 25 26

23 2025/02/023 AARADHYA SATSANGI FEMALE GITESH SATSANGI 4/27/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 26 27

29 2025/02/029 ARNAV KUMAR BAIRWA MALE PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRWA 2/23/2018 SC V NA Waiting list 27 28

60 2025/02/060 BHVYANSH VERMA MALE MAHIPAL VERMA 4/18/2017 SC V NA Waiting list 28 29



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME DATE OF 

BIRTH
SOC.CAT. SERVICE 
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TRANSF
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ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY 
NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category SC Lottery Result

66 2025/02/066 KHUSHANSH RAWAL MALE ANIL KUMAR RAWAL 9/21/2018 SC I 2

103 2025/02/103 MANAN KARAR MALE AJAY KARAR 4/25/2018 SC V NA

114 2025/02/114 KHUSHI SAMARIYA FEMALE GIRISH SAMARIYA 8/25/2018 SC V NA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK
LOTERY 

NO

57 2025/02/057 NIKHIL MEENA MALE SOMOTI LAAL MEENA 10/24/2017 ST I 2 Waiting list 1 1

2 2025/02/002 MAHAK FEMALE RAVI KUMAR MEENA 9/18/2017 ST I 1 Waiting list 2 2

3 2025/02/003 AARYAN MEENA MALE RAJESH KUMAR MEENA 3/15/2018 ST I 1 Waiting list 3 3

84 2025/02/084 KIRTI MEENA FEMALE MADHO SINGH 7/22/2017 ST I 1 Waiting list 4 4

69 2025/02/069 ASHISH BADGOTI MALE DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA 3/7/2018 ST I 0 Waiting list 5 5

36 2025/02/036 ANSHUL MEENA MALE SIKANDAR MEENA 8/15/2016 ST I 0 Waiting list 6 6

38 2025/02/038 RAHUL MEENA MALE PREMRAJ MEENA 1/26/2018 ST III NA Waiting list 7 7

106 2025/02/106 YOGIT MEENA MALE KAALU LAAL MEENA 2/11/2018 ST III 0 Waiting list 8 8

80 2025/02/080 DIVYANSHI FEMALE HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 7/15/2017 ST V NA Waiting list 9 9

82 2025/02/082 SUMER MEENA MALE CHANDRA DEV 2/17/2018 ST V NA Waiting list 10 10

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category ST Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO.
NAME OF 
STUDENT

GENDER 
MALE/F
EMALE

FATHER'S NAME
DATE OF 

BIRTH
SOC.CAT

.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK
LOTERY 

NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Category ST Lottery Result

107 2025/02/107 DARSHIL SINGH MALE MUNESH KUMAR MEENA 5/12/2018 ST I 0

22 2025/02/022 KUNAL MALE GOVIND 6/14/2018 ST III NA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 
AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY NO

37 2025/02/037 VAIBHAV BAGDAWAT MALE TULSI RAM GURJAR 12/11/2017 GEN III 1 Waiting list 20 25

126 2025/02/126 DARSHIL RAHI MALE RAMAKANT RAHI 10/15/2016 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting list 21 26

106 2025/02/106 YOGIT MEENA MALE KAALU LAAL MEENA 2/11/2018 ST III 0 Waiting list 22 27

87 2025/02/087 BHAVIKA DAGAR FEMALE VIRENDRA DAGAR 9/28/2017 SC III 0 Waiting list 23 28

42 2025/02/042 RUDRA PRATAP MALE RAVINDRA KUMAR 1/17/2018 SC III 0 Waiting list 24 29

61 2025/02/061 ILMA KHAN FEMALE ASHRAF KHAN 12/19/2017 OBC-NCL III 0 Waiting list 25 30

24 2025/02/024 TANISHKA SINGH NEGI FEMALE LAL SINGH NEGI 11/17/2017 GEN III 0 Waiting list 26 31

51 2025/02/051 JEEVISHA GUPTA FEMALE CHETAN GUPTA 11/24/2017 GEN III 0 Waiting list 27 32

117 2025/02/117 CHAITANYA JAIN MALE KULDEEP JAIN 3/19/2018 GEN III 0 Waiting list 28 33

38 2025/02/038 RAHUL MEENA MALE PREMRAJ MEENA 1/26/2018 ST III NA Waiting list 29 34

39 2025/02/039 TEJASVI NARUKA FEMALE JITENDRA SINGH 2/8/2018 GEN III NA Waiting list 30 35

91 2025/02/091 NITYANSH SINGH MALE RAGHVENDRA SINGH 11/19/2017 GEN III 0 Waiting list 31 36

137 2025/02/137 SHREYANSH WADIYA MALE MOHAN LAAL BAIRWA 2/27/2018 SC III 0 Waiting list 32 37

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Service Category 3 Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Service Category 3 Lottery Result

22 2025/02/022 KUNAL MALE GOVIND 6/14/2018 ST III NA
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO 

AGE CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY NO

109 2025/02/109 HITANSH KUMAR DINKAR MALE RAKESH KUMAR DINKAR 2/28/2018 SC IV 2 Waiting list 33 38

19 2025/02/019 VANSHIKA FEMALE DEVENDRA KUMAR 12/3/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 34 39

20 2025/02/020 VANS MALE DEVENDRA KUMAR 12/3/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 35 40

34 2025/02/034 PRANEET MACHAL MALE PRAMOD MACHAL 3/20/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 36 41

33 2025/02/033 PRIYANK MACHAL MALE PRASHANT MACHAL 12/29/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 37 42

32 2025/02/032 HARMAN MALE JITENDRA 10/14/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 38 43

123 2025/02/123 PAVITRA SINGH FEMALE DEVENDRA SINGH 10/18/2017 SC IV 0 Waiting list 39 44

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Service Category 4 Lottery Result



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

REMARK LOTERY NO

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Region: JAIPUR Std : Class - 2

Service Category 4 Lottery Result

95 2025/02/095 NAKSHTRA GAURAS MALE MAHESH KUMAR SEN 4/5/2018 OBC-NCL IV 0
FORM CENCELLED DUE TO AGE 

CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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122 2025/02/122 DEVANSH SONI MALE KULDEEP SONI 3/28/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 45 Waiting list 40

15 2025/02/015 APEKSHA FEMALE SUBHASH SINGH 7/25/2017 GEN V NA 46 Waiting list 41

21 2025/02/021 ATHRV CHATURVEDI MALE KULDEEP CHATURVEDI 7/17/2017 GEN V NA 47 Waiting list 42

25 2025/02/025 DISHANT MALI MALE KANHAIYA LAL 3/28/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 48 Waiting list 43

17 2025/02/017 DIMPLE SHARMA FEMALE AJAY SHARMA 11/10/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 49 Waiting list 44

18 2025/02/018 AYACHIT SANADHYA MALE RONAK SHARMA 5/31/2017 GEN V NA 50 Waiting list 45

138 2025/02/138 SWATI AGRAWAL FEMALE ATUL AGRAWAL 5/19/2017 GEN V NA 51 Waiting list 46

135 2025/02/135 SHIVANSH JHA MALE SATENDRA NATH JHA 1/29/2018 GEN V NA 52 Waiting list 47

96 2025/02/096 ANABIYA FEMALE TABREJ 11/29/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 53 Waiting list 48

70 2025/02/070 GULAAM MUHIUDDIN MALE MO. INSAAF ANSARI 9/5/2016 OBC-NCL V NA 54 Waiting list 49

86 2025/02/086 NIVAAN PRATAP MALE VIJAYRAJ SINGH 8/28/2017 GEN V NA 55 Waiting list 50

133 2025/02/133 YUVAN CHAUDHARY MALE VIVEK CHAUDHARY 11/20/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 56 Waiting list 51

134 2025/02/134 MO. AZAAR MALE IMRAN HUSSAIN 7/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 57 Waiting list 52

100 2025/02/100 YASHI FEMALE SURENDRA MALVIYA 8/5/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 58 Waiting list 53

132 2025/02/132 MAYESHA FEMALE MO. SADISH 9/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 59 Waiting list 54

128 2025/02/128 RADHIKA FEMALE DIPENDRA SINGH 4/12/2017 GEN V NA 60 Waiting list 55

10 2025/02/010 DEV CHRUVADIYA FEMALE AJAY KUMAR 8/11/2017 SC V NA 61 Waiting list 56

5 2025/02/005 VIRAT KUMAR MALE RISHU KUMAR 12/19/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 62 Waiting list 57

9 2025/02/009 AROHI JETHANIA FEMALE CHIRAG JATHANIA 1/27/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 63 Waiting list 58

101 2025/02/101 MOKSH SUMAN MALE MAHESH SUMAN 11/12/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 64 Waiting list 59

4 2025/02/004 RAJSHREE SISODIYA FEMALE VIRENDRA SINGH 5/9/2017 GEN V NA 65 Waiting list 60

16 2025/02/016 YOGITA FEMALE KISHAN LAL 2/11/2018 OBC-CL V NA 66 Waiting list 61

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  
Region: JAIPUR

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Std : Class - 2
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6 2025/02/006 SAKSHAM KHINCHI MALE DUSHYANT KUMAR 3/16/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 67 Waiting list 62

14 2025/02/014 MD. HASAN MALE JAVED SALIM 7/12/2017 GEN V NA 68 Waiting list 63

12 2025/02/012 SHALINI RATHORE FEMALE RAJENDRA KUMAR 11/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 69 Waiting list 64

11 2025/02/011 AAKANSHA KUMARI FEMALE DILIP KUMAR SHARMA 4/1/2018 GEN V NA 70 Waiting list 65

35 2025/02/035 DARPAN SHARMA FEMALE ROHIT SHARMA 8/21/2017 GEN V NA 71 Waiting list 66

98 2025/02/098 DISHANK MALE RAHUL MATHURIYA 1/23/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 72 Waiting list 67

64 2025/02/064 NAHUSH PRAJAPATI MALE SURESH KUMAR 10/23/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 73 Waiting list 68

94 2025/02/094 TANMAY CHAUDHARY MALE SANJAY SINGH 11/18/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 74 Waiting list 69

83 2025/02/083 PURVANSH SUWALKA MALE YASHWANT SUWALKA 3/31/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 75 Waiting list 70

80 2025/02/080 DIVYANSHI FEMALE HEMANT KUMAR MEENA 7/15/2017 ST V NA 76 Waiting list 71

97 2025/02/097 JAYANT BIRLA MALE KULBHUSHAN BIRLA 2/13/2018 SC V NA 77 Waiting list 72

71 2025/02/071 VEDANT CHITTORA MALE DEEPAK CHITTORA 1/28/2018 GEN V NA 78 Waiting list 73

68 2025/02/068 MOHAMMED HASNEN MALE IRSHAD KHAN 7/5/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 79 Waiting list 74

62 2025/02/062 LAVIKA MEHRA FEMALE SHYAM CHARAN 8/13/2017 SC V NA 80 Waiting list 75

82 2025/02/082 SUMER MEENA MALE CHANDRA DEV 2/17/2018 ST V NA 81 Waiting list 76

92 2025/02/092 CHITRESH KUMAR BAIRWA MALE PAWAN KUMAR BAIRWA 12/28/2017 SC V NA 82 Waiting list 77

31 2025/02/031 MANVI FEMALE PRADEEP KUMAR 3/6/2018 GEN V NA 83 Waiting list 78

136 2025/02/136 ANCHAL TOPIYA FEMALE RAVI KUMAR TOPIYA 4/26/2017 SC V NA 84 Waiting list 79

74 2025/02/074 VEER PRATAP SINGH MALE VICKY BABU 12/2/2017 GEN V NA 85 Waiting list 80

40 2025/02/040 DHAIRYA SHARMA MALE MANISH KUMAR SHARMA 3/12/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 86 Waiting list 81

41 2025/02/041 HURIN ANSARI FEMALE IRSHAD 1/8/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 87 Waiting list 82

43 2025/02/043 MAHIRA FATIMA FEMALE IMAMUDDIN 4/28/2017 GEN V NA 88 Waiting list 83

23 2025/02/023 AARADHYA SATSANGI FEMALE GITESH SATSANGI 4/27/2017 SC V NA 89 Waiting list 84



S.NO. REG. NO. NAME OF STUDENT
GENDER 
MALE/FE

MALE
FATHER'S NAME

DATE OF 
BIRTH

SOC.CAT.
SERVICE 

CAT

NO OF 
TRANSF

ER

ADMITT
ED/NOT 
ADMITT

ED

LOTERY NO REMARK

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 1 KOTA  
Region: JAIPUR

Service Category 5 Lottery Result

Academic Year : 2025-2026 
Std : Class - 2

63 2025/02/063 YOUVANI HADA FEMALE RANVEER SINGH HADA 3/9/2018 GEN V  NA 90 Waiting list 85

58 2025/02/058 BHAVYA MAHAWAR FEMALE NARESH MAHAWAR 10/26/2017 SC V NA 91 Waiting list 86

65 2025/02/065 DEVANSHI FEMALE DEEPAK KUMAR 8/15/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 92 Waiting list 87

60 2025/02/060 BHVYANSH VERMA MALE MAHIPAL VERMA 4/18/2017 SC V NA 93 Waiting list 88

48 2025/02/048 PRATHAM TANK MALE MUKESH TANK 7/28/2017 GEN V NA 94 Waiting list 89

45 2025/02/045 PARHH KUSHWAHA MALE SANJAY KUSAWAHA 4/11/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 95 Waiting list 90

50 2025/02/050 HOMESH KASERA MALE RAJENDRA KASERA 12/7/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 96 Waiting list 91

44 2025/02/044 VED PRAKESH JHA MALE AJEET JHA 8/21/2017 GEN V NA 97 Waiting list 92

53 2025/02/053 SYAD TAIMOR ZEDI MALE SAYYED SHARYAR NAIBI ZEDI 4/3/2017 GEN V NA 98 Waiting list 93

67 2025/02/067 BHAVYA CHAUDHARY FEMALE SAHDEV SINGH 3/12/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 99 Waiting list 94

52 2025/02/052 RIDA FATIMA FEMALE MOH. ISRARUL HASAN 8/15/2017 GEN V NA 100 Waiting list 95

89 2025/02/089 MITANSHU VERMA MALE PINTU VERMA 12/18/2016 SC V NA 101 Waiting list 96

54 2025/02/054 RISHABH SUMAN MALE SURESH KUMAR SUMAN 2/22/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 102 Waiting list 97

30 2025/02/030 MANVIK CHOUDHARY MALE MAAN SINGH CHOUDHARY 3/29/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 103 Waiting list 98

102 2025/02/102 ROHAN KUMAR KARAR MALE VIJAY KUMAR 3/6/2018 SC V NA 104 Waiting list 99

104 2025/02/104 SHRAY MALE MOHAN KALWAR 10/3/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 105 Waiting list 100

29 2025/02/029 ARNAV KUMAR BAIRWA MALE PANKAJ KUMAR BAIRWA 2/23/2018 SC V NA 106 Waiting list 101

81 2025/02/081 JIYA KHUSHWAH FEMALE PAWAN 4/20/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 107 Waiting list 102

99 2025/02/099 SAMYAK JAIN MALE VIVEK GUPTA 12/25/2017 GEN V NA 108 Waiting list 103

28 2025/02/028 MANVEER GURJAR MALE PAPPU GURJAR 8/21/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 109 Waiting list 104

111 2025/02/111 DIVIK MAHESHWARI MALE RAJESH KUMAR 7/6/2016 GEN V NA 110 Waiting list 105

115 2025/02/115 PIHU SHARMA FEMALE HEERANAND SHARMA 2/23/2018 GEN V NA 111 Waiting list 106

110 2025/02/110 PRACHI SINGH FEMALE LALIT SINGH 1/7/2018 SC V NA 112 Waiting list 107
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116 2025/02/116 ADHARV SINGH GAUR MALE JITENDRA SINGH 11/3/2017 GEN V NA 113 Waiting list 108

118 2025/02/118 ADVIKA FEMALE AJAY LAKHANI 11/3/2017 GEN V NA 114 Waiting list 109

72 2025/02/072 TANJAL MALE JUNAID KHAN 8/1/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 115 Waiting list 110

105 2025/02/105 PAVIKA CHOUDHARY FEMALE ANURAG CHOUDHARY 11/19/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 116 Waiting list 111

124 2025/02/124 JIYANSH MEHAR MALE UMESH KUMAR MEHAR 9/30/2017 SC V NA 117 Waiting list 112

125 2025/02/125 HARSHIKA MEGHWAL FEMALE ARUN KUMAR MEGHWAL 7/23/2017 SC V NA 118 Waiting list 113

73 2025/02/073 DAKSHANGI RATHORE FEMALE BHUVENSH RATHORE 7/14/2017 OBC-NCL V NA 119 Waiting list 114

113 2025/02/113 SHIVANSHU NAYAK MALE SANDEEP ANAND 12/20/2017 SC V NA 120 Waiting list 115

27 2025/02/027 DIVYANSH YADAV MALE VIKRAM YADAV 8/10/2017 GEN V NA 121 Waiting list 116

119 2025/02/119 HIMANI SEN FEMALE SHYAM SUNDAR 2/27/2018 OBC-NCL V NA 122 Waiting list 117
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46 2025/02/046 TANISHKA GOUR FEMALE RAGHUNANDAN GOUR 9/13/2018 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

76 2025/02/076 AAYANSH SHAH MALE CHANDAN P. SHAH 8/24/2018 GEN V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

78 2025/02/078 SAIM AHMED MALE IMRAN AHMED 5/25/2018 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

88 2025/02/088 HIMANSHU SINGH MALE GIRIRAJ SINGH  14-07-2018 GEN V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

90 2025/02/090 DAVID SUMAN MALE KSHETRAPAL SUMAN 8/11/2018 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

103 2025/02/103 MANAN KARAR MALE AJAY KARAR 4/25/2018 SC V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

114 2025/02/114 KHUSHI SAMARIYA FEMALE GIRISH SAMARIYA 8/25/2018 SC V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

127 2025/02/127 VIHA SEHGAL FEMALE RISHI SEHGAL 10/16/2018 GEN V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

129 2025/02/129 JYOTSANA MALAV FEMALE NARESH MALAV 4/9/2018 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

NOTE: FORMS REJUCTED DUE TO AGE CRITARIA FILLED BY THE PARENTS IN REGISTRATION  FORMS
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130 2025/02/130 JHANVI MALAV FEMALE NARESH MALAV 4/9/2018 OBC-NCL V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA

131 2025/02/131 OM SAHANI MALE ANURAG SAHANI 7/27/2018 GEN V NA
FORM CENCELLED 
DUE TO AGE 
CRITARIA
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